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DORM STUDENTS REMAIN IN DORM FOR ROSH HASHANA, PURIM, AND SHAVUOS 
There will be no classes on the following Sundays: 

August 30, October 18, November 8, November 29, December 6, January 10,   
March 14, May 9, June 6 

Date Event Information 

Wednesday, August 26, 2020 Out-of-town students arrive Dorm Orientation 

Thursday, August 27, 2020 Begin Class sessions Opening Assemblies 

Friday-Sunday 
September 18- 20, 2020 

Erev Rosh Hashana 
Rosh Hashana 

No Classes 

Monday, September 21, 2020 Tzom Gedalia 2:45 Dismissal 

Thursday-Monday 
September 24- October 12, 2020 

Yom Kippur/ Sukkos Vacation 
Classes resume 12 noon 
Tuesday, October 13, 2020 

Thursday, November 12, 2020 End of First Quarter First Report 

Wednesday- Thursday 
November 18-19, 2020 

Fall Retreat Winter Park Retreat 

Thursday, November 26, 2020 Thanksgiving AM Classes Only 

Wednesday- Sunday 
December 9-20, 2020 

Chanukah Vacation 
School Resumes Monday, 
December 21, 2020, 8:25 am 

Friday, December 25, 2020  Asarah B’Teves AM Classes Only 

Friday, January 1, 2021  Secular New Year AM Classes Only 

Sunday, January 10, 2021 52nd Celebration Gala Event 

Monday- Thursday  
January 18-21, 2021  

Finals 
Finals Taken 
 

Friday, January 22 End of First Semester First Semester Reports 

Thursday- Sunday 
January 28- January 31, 2021 

Midwinter Break 
Classes resume Monday 
February 1, 2021, 8:25 am 

Sunday, February 14, 2021 Children’s Performance Rehearsal 

Monday, February 15, 2021 Ladies of Beth Jacob Luncheon AM Classes Only 

Sunday, February 21, 2021 Shalom Park Performance Chessed/ Ateres Zekanim  

Thursday, February 25, 2021 Fast of Esther Dismissal 2:45  

Friday, February 26, 2021 Purim No Classes 

Sunday, March 7, 2021 Shabbaton Prep Attendance required 

Wednesday- Sunday 
March 10-14, 2021 

“Jewish Women of Tomorrow 
Shabbaton” 

Estes Park  

Friday- Monday 
March 19- April 5, 2021 

Pesach Vacation 
Classes resume Tuesday, April 6, 
2021, 8:25 am 

Monday, April 12, 2021 End Third Quarter Third Report 

Friday, April 30, 2021  Lag B’Omer Field Day 

Monday-Tuesday,  
May 17-18, 2021 

Shavuos No Classes 

Sunday- Wednesday   
June 6-9, 2021 

Finals Finals Taken 

Thursday, June 10, 2021 Senior Day  

Friday, June 11, 2021 End of School Year Closing assembly 

Sunday, June 13, 2021 Graduation Gala Event 


